POSTCARD ORDER FORM

YOUR REF:.....ccooii
DATE:.....cco ou

OUR REF: UPC .......ccoceeiieennne
POSTCARD TYPE: ... QUANTITY e
FRONT WORDING (B&W ONLY ) .. ittt
PHOTO DESCRIPTION PHOTOGRAPHER
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SUPPLIED BY (INVOICE TO)

CUSTOMER NAME et e e s s e e s e e e e e e e
INVOICE ADDRESS ..ottt ettt st e e e st e s e e nane e sre e nneeaa

POST CODE e e
TELEPHONE NO. oottt ettt e e et e e e e e st et e s e e e st e e e aaneeenreeaa

PAYMENT CALCULATOR
ORDER 100
POSTCARDS £18.00
DELIVERY £ 7.50
COST PRICE £25.50
VAT £ 5.10
TOTAL PAYMENT £30.60

PAYMENT ENCLOSED BY CHEQUE £

200
£36.00
£ 7.50
£43.50
£ 8.70
£52.20

To pay by Debit Card or BACs please contact us

POST OR EMAIL THIS ORDER FORM TO

300
£54.00
£ 7.50
£61.50
£12.30
£73.80

Minimum order of each
type of postcard (ie
types A-E) is 100. You
may have more than
one type of postcard,
please attach extra
instructions if required.

UNIQUE CALENDAR COMPANY, 41 NORTH STREET, MARTOCK, SOMERSET TA12 6DH
W: www.unique-calendar.co.uk

E: mike.ucc@btinternet.com T: 01935 823241



