POSTCARD ORDER FORM

DATE:			YOUR REF:		
			00		
POSTCARD TYPE:			QUANTITY:		
FRONT WORDING ((B&W ONLY):				
PHOTO DESCRIPTION			DUO	TOODABUED	
,				PHOTOGRAPHER	
4					
SUPPLIED BY (INV	OICE TO)				
CUSTOMER NAME					
INVOICE ADDRESS					
POSTCODE					
TELEPHONE No.					
PAYMENT CALCUL	ATOR				
ORDER	100	200	300	Minimum order of each	
POSTCARDS	£18.00	£36.00	£54.00	type of postcard (ie types A-E) is 100. You may have more than one type of postcard, please attach extra instructions if required.	
DELIVERY	£ 7.50	£ 7.50	£ 7.50		
COST PRICE	£25.50	£43.50	£61.50		
VAT	£ 5.10	£ 8.70	£12.30		
TOTAL PAYMENT	£30.60	£52.20	£73.80		
PAYMENT ENCLOS	ED BY CHEQUE	£			

To pay by Debit Card or BACs please contact us